DATE

8/28
9/4

9/12

9/18
9/25

10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23

All JV football games for the 2015-16 school year have been cancelled.

DAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

MINUTEMEN VARSITY FOOTBALL
2015

VS

METROEAST LUTHERAN

MACON MERIDIAN
At Millikin University

METROEAST LUTHERAN
At Madison High School

EAWR
MT. OLIVE

NOKOMIS
ALTON MARQUETTE
PAWNEE

SOUTH FORK
(Senior Night & Homecoming)

VvV

PLACE

HOME
AWAY

AWAY

AWAY
HOME

AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME

TIME BUS

7:00
7:00

11:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



