## MINUTEMEN VARSITY FOOTBALL 2015

DATE	DAY	VS	PLACE	TIME	BUS
8/28	FRIDAY	METROEAST LUTHERAN	HOME	7:00	
9/4	FRIDAY	MACON MERIDIAN At Millikin University	AWAY	7:00	
9/12	SATURDAY	METROEAST LUTHERAN At Madison High School	AWAY	11:00	
9/18	FRIDAY	EAWR	AWAY	7:00	
9/25	FRIDAY	MT. OLIVE	HOME	7:00	
10/2	FRIDAY	NOKOMIS	AWAY	7:00	
10/9	FRIDAY	ALTON MARQUETTE	HOME	7:00	
10/16	FRIDAY	PAWNEE	AWAY	7:00	
10/23	FRIDAY	SOUTH FORK (Senior Night & Homecoming)	HOME	7:00	

JV

All JV football games for the 2015-16 school year have been cancelled.